 • 40 W Convection Rating
• 1.5” by 3” Footprint
• Low 1.1” Profile
• High Efficiency
• Medical and ITE Approvals
• Class I & Class II Installations
• High Power Density
• Less than 0.15 W No Load Input Power
• 3 Year Warranty
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Typical efficiency measured at full load and 230 VAC input.
ECF40 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
40 Watts
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(1) Model Number
40 W 12.0 V 3.34 A 91% ECF40US12
40 W 15.0 V 2.67 A 92% ECF40US15
40 W 18.0 V 2.23 A 93% ECF40US18
40 W 24.0 V 1.67 A 91% ECF40US24
40 W 36.0 V 1.11 A 90% ECF40US36
40 W 48.0 V 0.83 A 90% ECF40US48
0.13
(3.18)
1.
5